Seguir

11:30

Seguir

13:00

12B
12B
12B
12B
14 B
14 B
14 B
14 A

14 A
14 A
16 A
16 A
16 A
16 A
11 M
11 M

10M
10 M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10 F
10 F
10 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
16 B
16 B

18 M
18 M
12 F
12 F
12B
12B
12B
12B

Circuito de Ténis Gaucho — VI Etapa - Santa Maria
Avenida Ténis Clube

15AGO015 — Sabado — ATC

E.Zillmer(SOG)
L.Michielon(RJ)
N.Finco(RJ)
L.Silveira(ALJ)
L.Fritscher(SOG)
F.Bertoldo(AABB)
T.Todero(RJ)
G.Cardozo(ATC)

M.Siviero(AVA)
E.Gaier(ATC)

L.Van Der Laan(CC)
A.Alves(ATC)
I.Fergutz(RJ)
J.Sousa(BOH)
G.Oliveira(ATC)
C.Bartmann(SRB)

P.Pinto(ALJ)
P.Souza(SOG)
O.Luz(BTC)
D.Rodrigues(ATC)
P.Freda(ALJ)
J.Oliveira(CC)

B.Ruschel(RJ)
A.Ferrarini(RJ)
J.Zuffo(RJ)
A.Machado(ATC)
E.Pranke(ATC)
A.Bittencourt(ATC)
W.Ribeiro(ATC)
A.Alves(ATC)

L.Van Der Laan(CC)
U.Villela(ATC)
V.Ferrarini(RJ)
B.Furini(ALJ)
L.Michielon(RJ)
E.Zillmer(SOG)
R.Dutra(ATC)
M.Amalcaburio(RJ)

X X X X X X XX X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

XX X X X X X X

P.Zuffo(RJ)
P.Pinto(ALJ)
J.Oliveira(RJ)
E.Michielon(RJ)
L.Oliveira(AVA)
M.Amalcaburio(RJ)
L.Pereira(AVA)
G.Cardinal(AVA)

J.Castro(CC)
A.Collares(CTPA)
F.Masiero(RJ)
W.Ribeiro(ATC)
E.Camargo(RJ)
D.Barbieri(RJ)
J.Sturmer(ATC)
H.Fiorentini(RJ)

P.Medeiros(ATC)
S.Garramuno(AVA)
J.Bertoldo(AABB)
T.Capucci(ALJ)
A.Pichler(BTC)
V.Mentz(ALJ)

J.Bordignon(ATC)
L.Silveira(ALJ)
J.Araujo(ATC)
F.Rocha(ALJ)
I.Machado(SANT)
K.Vargas(ATC)
J.Grigoleto(RJ)
E.Gaier(ATC)

D.Lima(SANT)
G.Gaida(ATC)
J.Bordignon(ATC)
M.Perrone(AVA)
P.Zuffo(RJ)
P.Pinto(ALJ)
J.Oliveira(RJ)
E.Michielon(RJ)

A
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
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Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:30

Seguir

16:30

14 B
14 B
14 B
14 A
14 A
14 A

16 A
16 A
16 A
16 A
11 M
11 M

10 F
10 F
10 F
10M
10 M
10 M

10 M
10 M
10M
14 F
14 F
14 F

16 B
16 B
12 F
12 F
18 M
18 M

12B
12B
12B
12B
14 B
14 B

L.Oliveira(AVA)
M.Amalcaburio(RJ)
T.Todero(RJ)
G.Cardozo(ATC)
J.Castro(CC)
L.Fritscher(SOG)

L.Van Der Laan(CC)
F.Masiero(RJ)
U.Villela(ATC)
G.Quadros(ATC)
D.Capucci(ALJ)
G.Oliveira(ATC)

B.Ruschel(RJ)
A.Ferrarini(RJ)
J.Zuffo(RJ)
P.Pinto(ALJ)
P.Medeiros(ATC)
D.Rodrigues(ATC)

O.Luz(BTC)
P.Freda(ALJ)
A.Pichler(BTC)
E.Pranke(ATC)
F.Rocha(ALJ)
A.Bittencourt(ATC)

A.Alves(ATC)
W.Ribeiro(ATC)
V.Ferrarini(RJ)
J.Bordignon(ATC)
F.Eifler(SOG)

L.Van Der Laan(CC)

L.Michielon(RJ)
P.Zuffo(RJ)
N.Finco(RJ)
M.Amalcaburio(RJ)
L.Fritscher(SOG)
J.Castro(CC)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

P.Garcia(BTC)
J.Castro(CC)
I.Schneider(ATC)
M.Siviero(AVA)
G.Cardinal(AVA)
A.Collares(CTPA)

A.Alves(ATC)
W.Ribeiro(ATC)
E.Camargo(RJ)
D.Barbieri(RJ)
H.Fiorentini(RJ)
C.Bartmann(SRB)

M.Caleffi(ALJ)
L.Eidelvein(SOG)
M.Perrone(AVA)
P.Souza(SOG)
S.Garramuno(AVA)
J.Bertoldo(AABB)

T.Capucci(ALJ)
J.Oliveira(CC)
V.Mentz(ALJ)
A.Machado(ATC)
I.Machado(SANT)
S.Rizzon(SOG)

J.Grigoleto(RJ)
E.Gaier(ATC)
B.Furini(ALJ)
M.Perrone(AVA)
G.Gaida(ATC)
U.Villela(ATC)

E.Zillmer(SOG)
P.Pinto(ALJ)
R.Dutra(ATC)
L.Silveira(ALJ)
P.Garcia(BTC)
F.Bertoldo(AABB)
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Seguir

18:00

Seguir

19:00

Seguir

14 B
14 A
14 A
14 A
16 A
16 A

16 A
16 A
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

10M
10 M
11 M
11 M
10 F
10 F
10 F

14 F
14 F
14 F
12 F
12 F

16 B
16 B
18 M
18 M

I.Schneider(ATC)
G.Cardinal(AVA)
G.Cardozo(ATC)
E.Gaier(ATC)
A.Alves(ATC)

L.Van Der Laan(CC)

I.Fergutz(RJ)
J.Sousa(BOH)
P.Medeiros(ATC)
P.Pinto(ALJ)
D.Rodrigues(ATC)
J.Bertoldo(AABB)

A.Pichler(BTC)
P.Freda(ALJ)
C.Bartmann(SRB)
H.Fiorentini(RJ)
J.Bordignon(ATC)
L.Silveira(ALJ)
J.Araujo(ATC)

E.Pranke(ATC)
A.Machado(ATC)
K.Vargas(ATC)
J.Bordignon(ATC)
V.Ferrarini(RJ)

A.Alves(ATC)
J.Grigoleto(RJ)
D.Lima(SANT)
F.Eifler(SOG)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X

L.Pereira(AVA)
M.Siviero(AVA)
J.Castro(CC)
L.Fritscher(SOG)
F.Masiero(RJ)
W.Ribeiro(ATC)

U.Villela(ATC)
G.Quadros(ATC)
P.Souza(SOG)
S.Garramuno(AVA)
0O.Luz(BTC)
T.Capucci(ALJ)

J.Oliveira(CC)
V.Mentz(ALJ)
D.Capucci(ALJ)
J.Sturmer(ATC)
M.Caleffi(ALJ)
L.Eidelvein(SOG)
M.Perrone(AVA)

F.Rocha(ALJ)
I.Machado(SANT)
S.Rizzon(SOG)
B.Furini(ALJ)
M.Perrone(AVA)

W.Ribeiro(ATC)
E.Gaier(ATC)
U.Villela(ATC)
L.Van Der Laan(CC)
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09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

Seguir

12:30

10 M
10 M
11 M
11 M
10 F
10 F
12B
12B

14 A
14 A
14 B
14 B
16 A
16 A

10 M
10M
10 F
10 F
12B
12B

14 A
14 A
14 B
14 B
14 F
14 F

16 A
16 A
18 M
18 M
10M
11 M
11 M

10 F
12B
14 A
14 B
14 F

16 A
18 M
18 M

16AGO15 — Domingo — ATC

20C
20A
H.Fiorentini(RJ)
J.Sturmer(ATC)
2aC
28 A
20C
20A

30A
3°B
20C
20 A
20C
20 A

1°A
1°B
12A
12B
10A
1°B

10A
1°B
1°A
1°B
12 A
12B

10A

1°B
G.Gaida(ATC)
D.Lima(SANT)
Venc 03
J.Sturmer(ATC)
D.Capucci(ALJ)

Venc 03
Venc 03
Venc 03
Venc 03
Venc 01

Venc 03
U.Villela(ATC)
G.Gaida(ATC)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X

20B
10C
G.Oliveira(ATC)
D.Capucci(ALJ)
23 B
12 C
20B
10C

208
20A
208
10C
20B
10C

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 01
Venc 02
29 B
29 A

Venc 01

Venc 02

L.Van Der Laan(CC)
F.Eifler(SOG)

Venc 04
C.Bartmann(SRB)
G.Oliveira(ATC)

Venc 04
Venc 04
Venc 04
Venc 04
Venc 02

Venc 04
F.Eifler(SOG)
D.Lima(SANT)

01
02

01
02
01
02

01
02
01
02
01
02

03
04
03
04
03
04

03
04
03
04
01
02

03
04
U

Final
U

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final



